ELECTRICAL FEATURES
 LED CHIP  Samsung
 NUMBER OF LED/ METER  60pcs. /meter
 DIMMABILITY  YES
 POWER  4.8W / Meter
 POWER SUPPLY  24V DC
 CRI  >80
 BEAM ANGLE   120°
 OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -30° ~ +55°
 LIFE SPAN  >5000
 TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT
 Warm White: 432LM per meter
 Day Light: 480LM per meter
 Cool White: 528LM per meter
 Note
 This low voltage product needs to have an
 individual constant voltage 24V driver to
 operate.
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE
24W BENDABLE LED STRIP LIGHT
PRODUCT IMAGE CUTTING SIZE
LU024RS20-C60
feel the difference
GENERAL FEATURES
 Designed to be bended to all sides.
 Accurate color temperature.
 Well designed for proper thermal management and heat dissipation.
 3 years warranty.
MECHANICAL FEATURES
PACKING SIZE
L X W X H LENGHT OF REEL STRIP
THICKNESS WEIGHT INSTALLATION PROTECTION SEAL-OUT
MATERIAL PCB MATERIAL
240x220x10mm 5m 2.45mm 125gr Stickable with
3M adhesive IP20 No Copper
APPLICATION PHOTO3000K 4000K 5000K RED GREEN BLUE2700K
P.O. Box: 263268, Dubai | Factory Address: No. 01, Street No. N304, Road
No. N300 Jebel Ali, Dubai U.A.E.
www.lumo.ae |  info@lumo.ae | Tel: +971 4 880 89 20 | Fax: +971 4 880 89 21
Hg
165mm
16mm
165mm